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Speaker

Ken J. Martinez, Psy.D.
Principal Research Analyst
Technical Assistance Partnership
American Institutes for Research
P.O. Box 2291

Corrales, NM 87048

(505) 980-5837
kmartinez@air.org

Federal Project Officer

Wendie Veloz, M.S.W.

Federal Project Officer

Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
Administration

U.S. Department of Health and Human
Services

Suite 6-1130

1 Choke Cherry Road

Rockville, MD 20850

(240) 276-1849

lydia.veloz@samhsa.hhs.gov

Communication Specialists

LaVerne Canady, M.P.A.

Communication Specialist

Communication & Social Marketing Center
11420 Rockville Pike

Rockville, MD 20852

(240) 747-4992

Icanady@icfi.com

Linah Lubin Colgrove

Communication Specialist

Communication & Social Marketing Center
11420 Rockville Pike

Rockville, MD 20852

(301) 770-5800

Icolgrove@icfi.com

Valerie Jackson

Communication Specialist

Communication & Social Marketing Center
Gallup

145 SE 25th Road

Miami, FL 33129

(617) 767-7202
valerie_jackson@gallup.com

Patric Rayburn, M.B.A.
Communication Specialist
Gallup

18300 Von Karman Avenue
Irvine, CA 92612

(310) 903-0529
patric_rayburn@gallup.com

National Evaluation Team

Kathy Kopiec

National Evaluation Team
MANILA Consulting Group, Inc.
Suite 315

6707 Old Dominion Drive
McLean, VA 22101

(571) 633-9797, ext. 246

(571) 633-0335 Fax
kkopiec@manilaconsulting.net



Julia Rollison, M.P.H.
National Evaluation Team

MANILA Consulting Group, Inc.

6707 Old Dominion Drive
Mclean, VA 22101

(571) 633-9797, ext. 220
jrollison@manilaconsulting.net



